
Pl Fornavn Etternavn Tot. Stryk Makker1 Res1 Makker2 Res2 Makker3 Res3 Makker4 Res4 Makker5 Res5 Makker6 Res6 Makker7 Res7 Makker8 Res8

1 Finn Åge Jahnsen 490.48 56.82 Jan S. Larsen 71.90 Jan Harald Paulsen 64.10 Hege Gulliksrud 63.54 Per Ivar Vedå 63.18 Yngve Komma 58.04 Bente Seierstad 55.21 Knut Kiste 57.69 Magne Vike 56.82

2 Jan Sommer Larsen 465.72 44.55 Finn Åge Jahnsen 71.90 Yngve Komma 63.54 Helge Homelien 62.09 Håkon Gjeterud 61.36 John G. Gundersen 60.94 Per Ivar Vedå 54.12 Raymond Pettersen 47.22 Kjersti Nysted 44.55

3 Svein Arnt Halvorsen 437.21 47.44 Sigrun Holbein 67.62 Tone Odden 57.29 Håkon Gjeterud 56.25 Raymond Pettersen 54.76 Ann-K. Frugaard 53.13 Knut Kiste 51.82 Lotte K. Halvorsen 48.90 Anne M. Abrahamsen47.44

4 Yngve Komma 433.83 39.58 Jan S. Larsen 63.54 Håkon Gjeterud 60.58 Hege Gulliksrud 58.33 Finn Åge Jahnsen 58.04 Lise Gabrielsdatter 56.94 Ann-K. Frugaard 50.00 Raymond Pettersen 46.82 Kjersti Nysted 39.58

5 Håkon Gjeterud 427.71 46.47 Jan Sommer Larsen 61.36 Yngve Komma 60.58 Svein A. Halvorsen 56.25 Aage Paulsen 54.55 Tomas Ruth 51.36 Anne M. Abrahamsen 50.00 Bente Seierstad 47.14 Hege Gulliksrud 46.47

6 Aage Paulsen 395.58 35.07 Tone Odden 55.77 Håkon Gjeterud 54.55 Finn Åge Jahnsen 53.80 Jan Harald Paulsen 53.13 Frede Baumann 51.74 Hans E. Opsahl 51.10 Arnfrid Steinsholt 40.42 Anne-B.S. Augestad35.07

7 Hans Eivind Opsahl 342.44 Hege Gulliksrud 53.64 Frede Baumann 51.68 Aage Paulsen 51.10 Terje Schau 48.86 Ann-K. Frugaard 46.20 Mari Sørhus 45.51 Tone Odden 45.45

8 Kjersti Nysted 335.32 Frede Baumann 57.21 Hege Gulliksrud 51.52 Finn Åge Jahnsen 50.27 Ann-K. Frugaard 47.76 Jan S. Larsen 44.54 Boe M. Boesen 44.44 Yngve Komma 39.58

9 Hege Gulliksrud 332.80 Finn Åge Jahnsen 63.54 Yngve Komma 58.33 Kåre Heibø 57.69 Hans Eivind Opsahl 53.64 Kjersti Nysted 51.52 Frede Baumann 48.08

10 Knut Kiste 292.02 Tomas Ruth 71.88 Finn Åge Jahnsen 57.69 Magne Vike 54.86 Odd Arne Evju 54.12 Trond Hjort 53.47

11 Boe Boesen 271.65 Helge Homelien 58.75 Per Ivar Vedå 58.57 Jan Harald Paulsen 55.77 Harald B. Skjæran 54.12 Kjersti Nysted 44.44

12 Jan Harald Paulsen 271.49 Finn Åge Jahnsen 64.10 Heidi B. Skjæran 56.82 Boe M. Boesen 55.77 Aage Paulsen 53.13 Arne Haugvaldstad 41.67

13 Frede Baumann 269.69 Anita Eiden 60.98 Kjersti Nysted 57.21 Aage Paulsen 51.74 Hans E. Opsahl 51.68 Hege Gulliksrud 48.08

14 Sigrun Holbein 258.85 Svein A. Halvorsen 67.62 Knut H. Fredriksen 56.44 Mari Sørhus 51.36 Jan Gade 45.24 Bjørn Holbein 38.19

15 Jorunn Fenness 250.33 John G. Gundersen 72.92 Reidar Mangelrød 65.06 Lise Aasland 59.62 Bente Rydland 52.73

16 Raymond Pettersen 248.13 Svein A. Halvorsen 54.76 Finn Åge Jahnsen 52.08 Knut H. Fredriksen 47.25 Jan S. Larsen 47.22 Yngve Komma 46.82

17 Tomas Ruth 247.03 Knut Kiste 71.88 Kåre Heibø 70.48 Mari Sørhus 53.30 Håkon Gjeterud 51.37

18 Mari Sørhus 244.04 Tomas Ruth 53.30 Sigrun Holbein 51.36 Anne M. Abrahamsen 49.11 Hans Eivind Opsahl 45.51 Håkon Gjeterud 44.76

19 Ann-Karin Frugaard 240.22 Svein A. Halvorsen 53.13 Yngve Komma 50.00 Kjersti Nysted 47.76 Hans Eivind Opsahl 46.20 Tone Odden 43.13

20 Per Ivar Vedå 220.10 Finn Åge Jahnsen 63.18 Boe M. Boesen 58.57 Jan Sommer Larsen 54.12 Svein A. Halvorsen 44.23

21 Trond Hjort 205.85 Magne Vike 61.88 Knut Kiste 53.47 Inger L. Røsholt 53.30 Ib Jesper Jensen 37.20

22 Tone Odden 201.64 Svein A. Halvorsen 57.29 Aage Paulsen 55.77 Ann-K. Frugaard 43.13 Hans Eivind Opsahl 45.45

23 Kåre Heibø 188.24 Tomas Ruth 70.48 Else Mari Heibø 60.07 Hege Gulliksrud 57.69

24 Magne Vike 173.66 Trond Hjort 61.98 Finn Åge Jahnsen 56.82 Knut Kiste 54.86

25 Ole Jacob Skjelberg 171.11 Espen R. Andersen 65.66 Rolf AK Houge 54.69 Yngve Komma 50.76

26 Jan Gade 169.40 Sigrun Holbein 45.24 Raymond Pettersen 43.33 Svein A. Halvorsen 42.19 Nils F. Pettersen 38.64

27 Francine Lampe 152.75 Ib Jensen 46.15 Kari 40.38 Anne-B. Augestad 33.64 Aage Paulsen 32.58

28 Arne Storkås 148.91 Marius Lysaker 52.43 Jan Erik Groland 50.35 Håkon Gjeterud 46.13

29 Ib Jesper Jensen 147.93 Francine Lampe 46.15 Trond Hjort 37.20 Nils A. Mehammer 33.33 Hildur Dreyer 31.25

30 Anne Mette Abrahamsen 146.55 Håkon Gjeterud 50.00 Mari Sørhus 49.11 Svein A. Halvorsen 47.44

31 Anne-Britt S. Augestad 144.66 Terje Schau 39.05 Finn Åge Jahnsen 36.90 Aage Paulsen 35.07 Francine Lampe 33.64

32 Terje Schau 144.51 Anita Eidem 56.60 Hans Eivind Opsahl 48.86 Anne-B. Augestad 39.05

33 Knut Harald Fredriksen 142.15 Sigrun Holbein 56.44 Raymond Pettersen 47.25 Aage Paulsen 38.46

34 John Gunnar Gundersen 133.86 Jorunn Feness 72.92 Jan S. Larsen 60.94

35 Espen Ringdal Andersen 127.47 Ole J. Skjelberg 65.66 Sveinung Rydland 61.81

36 Reidar Mangelrød 126.37 Jorunn Feness 65.06 Svein Erik Dahl 61.31

37 Helge Homelien 120.84 Jan S. Larsen 62.09 Boe M. Boesen 58.75

38 Anita Eidem 117.58 Frede Baumann 60.98 Terje Schau 56.60

39 Lise Aasland 116.17 Jorunn Feness 59.62 Morten Nilsen 56.55

40 Sveinung Rydland 114.24 Espen R. Andersen 61.81 Bente Rydland 52.43

41 Bente Rydland 105.16 Jorunn Feness 52.73 Sveinung Rydland 52.43

42 Odd-Arne Evju 103.52 Knut Kiste 54.12 Harad Evju 49.40

43 Bente Seierstad 102.35 Finn Åge Jahnsen 55.21 Håkon Gjeterud 47.14

44 Arnfrid Steinsholt 76.10 Aage Paulsen 40.42 Marit Rosvoll 35.68

45 Svein Erik Dahl 61.31 Reidar Mangelrød 61.31

46 Else Mari Heibø 60.07 Kåre Heibø 60.07

47 Lise Marie Gabrielsdatter 56.94 Yngve Komma 56.94

48 Heidi Berre Skjæran 56.82 Jan Harald Paulsen 56.82

49 Morten Nilsen 56.55 Lise Aasland 56.55

50 Åse Marit Hansen 55.95 Per Løwe 55.95

51 Per Løwe 55.95 Åse Marit Hansen 55.95

52 Rolf AK Houge 54.69 Ole J. Skjelberg 54.69

53 Harald Berre Skjæran 54.12 Boe M. Boesen 54.12

54 Bjørn Helgeby 53.79 Simen S. Helgeby 53.79

55 Simen Sørlie Helgeby 53.79 Bjørn Helgebu 53.79

56 Inger Lene Røsholt 53.30 Trond Hjort 53.30

57 Marius Lysaker 52.43 Arne Storkås 52.43

58 Gunnar Huun 52.36 Jill Huun 52.36

59 Jill Huun 52.36 Gunnar Huun 52.36

60 Jonny Nordal 52.17 Yngve Komma 52.17

61 Jan Erik Groland 50.35 Arne Storkås 50.35

62 Harald Evju 49.40 Odd-Arne Evju 49.40

63 Lotte-Kristine Halvorsen 48.90 Svein A. Halvorsen 48.90



64 Oda Berger-Nordshus 47.53 Chrtistian Nordshus 47.53

65 Chrtistian Nordshus 47.53 Oda B.-Nordshus 47.53

66 Ingunn Almås 46.47 Lisbet Natland 46.47

67 Lisbet Natland 46.47 Ingunn Almås 46.47

68 Arne Haugvaldstad 41.67 Jan Harald Paulsen 41.67

69 Nils F. Pettersen 38.64 Jan Gade 38.64

70 Bjørn Holbein 38.19 Sigrun Holbein 38.19

71 Marit Rosvoll 35.68 Arnfrid Steinsholt 35.68

72 Hans Olaf Auensen 34.09 Ivar Hvitstein 34.09

73 Ivar Hvitstein 34.09 Hans O. Auensen 34.09

74 Nils Arne Mehammer 33.33 Ib Jensen 33.33

75 Hildur Dreyer 31.25 Ib Jensen 31.25

Grønn bakgrunn = maks kløvernål


